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Litter and Debris 5-year Trend

0

50,000

100,000

150,000

200,000

250,000

300,000

350,000

400,000

450,000

FY 2015-16 FY 2016-17 FY 2017-18 FY2018-19 FY2019-20
$0

$20,000,000

$40,000,000

$60,000,000

$80,000,000

$100,000,000

$120,000,000

CU
BI

C 
YA

RD
S

EX
PE

N
DI

TU
RE

S

EXPENDITURES CUYD Linear (EXPENDITURES)



5 Action 
Areas

Engagement and Community 
Investment

Education

Enforcement

Eradication

Enhancements of Infrastructure



Call to Action 
Partnership 
(How to can engage)


	Litter and Debris �(Illegal Dumping)
	Slide Number 2
	Outline
	Slide Number 4
	Slide Number 5
	Slide Number 6
	Litter and Debris 5-year Trend�
	5 Action Areas
	Call to Action Partnership �(How to can engage)�

